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Growth Items and Service Pressures 

 

• Growth Items 

For Decision 
 

Select 

Committee 
 Service Activity Description 

2012/13 

£000 

2013/14 

£000 

2014/15 

£000 

2015/16 

£000 

Total 

£000 

Cumulative 

£000 
SCIA No. 

Services  Housing Benefits Benefits Admin Reduction in Benefits Grant 40 - - - 40 160 - 

Services  Democratic Services Members Allowances Provision for Members IT allowance 6.5 - - - 6.5 26 - 

Total Growth 46.5 - - - 46.5 242  

 

 

• Service Pressures 

To be managed within the existing 10 year budget 

 

Select 

Committee 
 Service Activity Description 

2012/13 

£000 

Environment  Building Control Building Control Shortfall in income 20 

Social Affairs  CCTV CCTV Shortfall in income 30 

Services  Housing Benefits Benefits Admin Costs of increased workload 50 

Services  Direct Services Vehicles Increased fuel costs 30 

Total Value of Service Pressures 130 
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