Growth Items and Service Pressures

• Growth Items

For Decision

Select Committee	Service	Activity	Description	2012/13 £000	2013/14 £000	2014/15 £000	2015/16 £000	Total £000	Cumulative £000	SCIA No.
Services	Housing Benefits	Benefits Admin	Reduction in Benefits Grant	40	-	-	-	40	160	-
Services	Democratic Services	Members Allowances	Provision for Members IT allowance	6.5	-	-	-	6.5	26	-
Total Growth					-	-	-	46.5	242	

• Service Pressures

To be managed within the existing 10 year budget

Select Committee		Service	Activity	Description	2012/13 £000	
Environment		Building Control	Building Control	Shortfall in income	20	
Social Affairs		ССТУ	CCTV	Shortfall in income	30	
Services		Housing Benefits	Benefits Admin	Costs of increased workload	50	
Services		Direct Services	Vehicles	Increased fuel costs	30	
Total Value of Service Pressures						

Social Affairs Select Committee – 1 November 2011 Item No. 11 - Appendix D